
    Farmers Market Price Report

August

2024

Market Comments:   It was a nice, sunny Saturday at the Lawton Farmers Market. There were many consumers out and 

about shopping at the market. The veggie and fruit selection was sparse, but that is expected with this Oklahoma heat 

and dry weather. 

Classification Variety Production Practice Unit of Sale Lowest Price Highest Price

FRUITS     

Pears 1 lb 1.75  

Peaches basket 4.50

VEGETABLES     

Leeks 1 bundle 3.00

String Beans 1 bundle 4.00

Scallions 1 bundle 3.50

Okra 1 lb 4.00

Beets 1 lb 2.60

LEAFY VEGETABLES/GREENS     

Greens, Micro 1.5 oz 2 for $8 1 for $5

Greens, Micro 6 oz 10.00

Greens, Traditional Mustard 1 bundle 5.00  

Greens, Traditional Swiss Chard 1 bundle 5.00  

MEAT

Beef Brisket 6.24 lbs 43.68  

Beef Short Ribs 1.55 lbs 10.85  

Beef Ribeye Steak .98 lbs 16.17

Beef Filet Mignon .85 lbs 19.55



Classification Variety Production Practice Unit of Sale Lowest Price Highest Price

Beef New York Steak .49 lbs 7.84

Beef Stew Meat 1.05 lbs 7.35

Beef Chili Meat 1.01 lbs 6.06

Beef Cube Steaks 1.79 lbs 13.43

Beef Ground 1 lb 6.00

Beef Chuck Roast 2.99 lbs 20.93

Beef Arm Roast 2.07 lbs 12.42

Beef Heart 1.93 lbs 7.72

Beef Liver 1.15 lbs 4.60

Pork

Pork

Pork

Breakfast Sausage

"Hot" Breakfast Sausage

Shoulder Roast

1lb

1 lb 

3.53 lbs

8.00

8.00

30.01

Pork Heart .89 lbs 4.45

Lamb

Lamb 

Leg of Lamb (Bone-in)

Rib Roast

6.57 lbs

2.19 lbs

78.84

39.42

Lamb Ground 1 lb 8.00

Lamb Shanks 1.76 lbs 21.12

Chicken Whole pastured 1 lb 8.00

Chicken Breast pastured 1 lb 13.00

Chicken Drumsticks pastured 1 lb 9.00

Chicken Thighs (Bone-in) pastured 1 lb 8.00

Chicken Wings pastured 1 lb 8.00

Chicken Liver pastured 1 lb 6.00

Chicken

EGGS

Feet pastured 1 lb 6.00

Eggs Chicken dozen 6.00
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